
 

Finisar FTRJ-8519-7D 21GBASE SFP Transceiver J4858A FTRJ851 (40 EUR)

Locatie Zuid-Holland, Stolwijk
https://www.advertentiex.nl/x-1457269-z

Finisar FTRJ-8519-7D 2/1GBASE SFP Transceiver J4858A FTRJ85197D

Finisar Fiber Optic Transceiver FTRJ85197D Module 1.50Gbps 850nm 550m met 50/125µm MMF,
300m met 62.5/125µm MMF LC Duplex Pluggable, SFP

De Finisar FTRJ85197D is compatible met de HP Procuvr J4858A Fiber Optic.
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